Details of the Claims Received and Admitted by the Liquidator

A/c CHAMPALAL MOTILAL STEEL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

i

Admitted Claim

|
| Secured Financial |  Operational
| | Creditor Creditor
Sr. | Name of Creditor Address Email ID Total | Total admitted Total admitted | Total Claim Admitted
No. Claimed
1. DBS Bank India Limited | The Ruby, 6™ Floor, Love, varshnev:alvbank in 119,20,93,857 119,20,93,857 1[ 119,20,93,857
Senapati Bapat Marg, | mumnrorecovery liadlvbank
Tulsi Pipe Road,
Dadar West, Mumbai
- 400028
2. M/s. Brahama-charini 1/A, Madan Mohan brahmacharinivyapaarpviltd 70,17,81,187 70,17,81,187 70,17,81,187
Vyapaar Private Limited Burman Street, rgmail.com
Kolkata, West
Bengal - 700007
Total 189,38,75,044 189,38,75,044

RAJAN RAWAT
INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
1BBI / IPA-002/1P-N00743/2018-19/12262




Details of the Claims Received and Admitted by the Liquidator

A/c CHAMPALAL MOTILAL STEEL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

Admitted Claim

!- Secured Financial Operational ’
| Creditor Creditor
Sr. Name of Creditor Address ~ Email ID Total Total admitted Total admitted | Total Claim Admitted
No. Claimed
1. | DBS Bank India Limited | The Ruby, 6" Floor, Love varshney @ Ivbank.in 119,20,93,857 119,20,93,857 119,20,93,857
Senapati Bapat Marg, | mumrorecovery 1w lvbank i
Tulsi Pipe Road,
Dadar West, Mumbai
- 400028
2. M/s. Brahama-charini 1/A, Madan Mohan brahmacharinivvapuarpvtitd 70,17,81,187 70,17,81,187 70,17,81,187
Vyapaar Private Limited Burman Street, « gmail.com |
Kolkata, West |
Bengal - 700007 1
Total 189,38,75,044 | 189,38,75,044

RAJAN RAWAT
INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IBBI / IPA-002/1P-N00743/2018-19/12262





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

